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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Swisher          M2029         1/44    4:51       15:00
2     Jordan Kyle            M2029         2/44    4:54       15:12
3     Mark Rode              M2029         3/44    4:59       15:26
4     Kirby Ifland           M2029         4/44    5:10       16:01
5     Madison Roeder         M1419         1/49    5:18       16:24
6     Tyler Proctor          M1419         2/49    5:18       16:24
7     Kyle Carey             M2029         5/44    5:21       16:33
8     Matt Kimbrell          M1419         3/49    5:25       16:45
9     Alex Shields           M1419         4/49    5:27       16:53
10    Scott Fihma            M3039         1/67    5:29       16:59
11    Steph Dueriger         F3039         1/70    5:32       17:08
12    Gary Romesser          M5059         1/36    5:35       17:18
13    Brad Thomas            M3039         2/67    5:36       17:20
14    Zayne Shroyer          M1419         5/49    5:36       17:21
15    Jeff Sterrett          M1419         6/49    5:43       17:43
16    Aaron Kimbrell         M1419         7/49    5:43       17:43
17    Jeff Vibbert           M1419         8/49    5:50       18:05
18    Drew Ludtke            M3039         3/67    5:51       18:07
19    Khelli Leitch          M2029         6/44    5:52       18:09
20    Daniel Haupt           M1419         9/49    5:52       18:10
21    Marcus Kindler         M1419        10/49    5:53       18:12
22    Ethan Evans            M1419        11/49    5:54       18:17
23    John Lucia             M4049         1/76    5:54       18:17
24    Perez Madison          M4049         2/76    5:56       18:21
25    Will Wartenberg        M1419        12/49    5:56       18:23
26    Michael Fetro          M2029         7/44    5:57       18:27
27    Rocky Pollock          M0113         1/49    5:58       18:28
28    Conrad Ling            M1419        13/49    5:58       18:29
29    Mike Bryant            M3039         4/67    5:58       18:30
30    Mike Herrell           M4049         3/76    6:00       18:36
31    Gregory Stephenson     M4049         4/76    6:02       18:40
32    Sawyer Hitchcock       M0113         2/49    6:02       18:42
33    Kim Lorenz             F2029         1/58    6:03       18:44
34    Andrew Craw            M4049         5/76    6:04       18:47
35    Jeff Engel             M3039         5/67    6:06       18:52
36    Chad Christensen       M3039         6/67    6:07       18:57
37    Mike Ling              M4049         6/76    6:08       18:59
38    Matt Utterback         M3039         7/67    6:08       19:01
39    Craig Ulmer            M4049         7/76    6:10       19:05
40    Tyson Dean             M3039         8/67    6:10       19:05
41    Doug Emmons            M3039         9/67    6:11       19:08
42    Kyle Knight            M0113         3/49    6:11       19:10
43    Bob Moritz                            0/0    6:14       19:17
44    Jacob Brandau          M2029         8/44    6:17       19:27
45    Peter Sanchez          M3039        10/67    6:18       19:31
46    Mel Gibson             M3039        11/67    6:20       19:36
47    Jon Champion           M3039        12/67    6:20       19:37
48    Paul Malillc           M2029         9/44    6:22       19:44
49    Spencer Roof           M1419        14/49    6:23       19:45
50    Quatro Dejulio         M5059         2/36    6:24       19:48
51    Jeff Mortier           M4049         8/76    6:24       19:49
52    Robert Thornburg       M3039        13/67    6:24       19:49
53    Ryan Sanders           M1419        15/49    6:27       19:57
54    Max Williams           M5059         3/36    6:27       20:00
55    Ricardo Decca          M4049         9/76    6:30       20:08
56    Caleb Criswell         M1419        16/49    6:30       20:09
57    Brian Stasey           M3039        14/67    6:31       20:10
58    Brad Dick              M2029        10/44    6:31       20:12
59    Jacob Locke            M1419        17/49    6:31       20:13
60    Nathan Clark           M1419        18/49    6:33       20:16
61    David Horvath          M2029        11/44    6:34       20:19
62    John Riley             M4049        10/76    6:34       20:21
63    Jerrod Moore           M1419        19/49    6:35       20:23
64    Brooke Fihma           F2029         2/58    6:35       20:24
65    Billy Baldwin          M1419        20/49    6:35       20:25
66    John Evelo             M0113         4/49    6:36       20:28
67    Tony Wilson            M1419        21/49    6:37       20:30
68    Vince Lidy             M3039        15/67    6:38       20:34
69    Gregory Pugh           M3039        16/67    6:39       20:34
70    Jill Evers             F4049         1/65    6:39       20:35
71    Joshua Vardaman        M1419        22/49    6:39       20:37
72    Marilyn Schenkel       F4049         2/65    6:45       20:53
73    Sara Ling              F1419         1/41    6:45       20:55
74    Jason Kammeyer         M1419        23/49    6:47       21:00
75    Devin Nunemaker        M1419        24/49    6:50       21:09
76    Ben Hendricks          M0113         5/49    6:51       21:12
77    Doug Evelo             M4049        11/76    6:52       21:16
78    Brooke Morgan          F0113         1/37    6:53       21:19
79    John Hinds             M1419        25/49    6:55       21:24
80    Jeff Wendling          M4049        12/76    6:55       21:24
81    Beth Lunk              F2029         3/58    6:55       21:25
82    Andrew Rodewald        M2029        12/44    6:55       21:26
83    Steve Douthitt         M1419        26/49    6:55       21:27
85    Riley Shroyer          MNOAGE         1/5    6:58       21:34
86    Bill Kirsch            M5059         4/36    6:59       21:38
87    Adrienne Watts         F2029         4/58    7:00       21:40
88    Chris Cutter           M0113         6/49    7:00       21:40
89    Joe Hinds              M0113         7/49    7:00       21:41
90    Shaun Watts            M3039        17/67    7:01       21:43
91    Brad Reay              M3039        18/67    7:01       21:45
92    Ed Stage               M4049        14/76    7:02       21:48
93    James Lancaster        M3039        19/67    7:04       21:54
94    Joe Criswell           M3039        20/67    7:05       21:55
95    Allison Jacobsen       F0113         2/37    7:05       21:56
96    Kerry Rosel            F3039         2/70    7:07       22:02
97    Matt Craig             M2029        13/44    7:07       22:02
98    Phillip Witcher        M0113         8/49    7:09       22:09
99    Alan Kenny             M3039        21/67    7:10       22:11
100   Dan Schumm             M4049        15/76    7:10       22:12
101   Jenny Trusler          F4049         3/65    7:11       22:15
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102   Tom Gorgol             M4049        16/76    7:13       22:21
104   Steven Thomas          M4049        18/76    7:15       22:28
105   Larry Kunkel           M5059         5/36    7:16       22:30
106   Joyce Davis            F4049         4/65    7:16       22:30
107   Nick Scarpino          M1419        27/49    7:16       22:31
108   Chevy Edwards          M1419        28/49    7:16       22:32
109   Kaleb Meredith         M1419        29/49    7:18       22:35
110   Jim Self               M3039        22/67    7:19       22:41
111   Terry Hannigan         M5059         6/36    7:21       22:45
112   Mike Lane              M3039        23/67    7:21       22:45
113   Diane Susdorf          F1419         2/41    7:22       22:48
114   Ralph Edds             M5059         7/36    7:23       22:51
115   Tim Colvin             M3039        24/67    7:23       22:51
116   Drew Cutter            M0113         9/49    7:24       22:57
117   Alex Martin            M1419        30/49    7:25       22:58
118   Ben Robbin             M5059         8/36    7:25       23:00
119   Paul Smith             M1419        31/49    7:26       23:02
120   Colin Bluish           M4049        19/76    7:27       23:03
121   Tammy Alcala           F4049         5/65    7:27       23:05
122   David Lamb             M2029        14/44    7:28       23:07
123   Steven Kahl            M4049        20/76    7:28       23:08
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
124   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0    7:28       23:09
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
124                                         0/0    7:28       23:09
125   Andrew Johnston        M1419        32/49    7:30       23:13
126   Michael Johnson        M1419        33/49    7:30       23:13
127   James Jackson          M5059         9/36    7:30       23:14
128   David Lawrence         M2029        15/44    7:31       23:16
129   Ryan Thompson          M0113        10/49    7:31       23:17
130   Chris Seelbach         M2029        16/44    7:31       23:18
131   Beth Jahns             F3039         3/70    7:32       23:20
132   Dan Spall              M1419        34/49    7:33       23:23
133   Michael Zimmerman      M1419        35/49    7:33       23:24
134   Samantha Montgomery    F1419         3/41    7:33       23:24
135   Bill Roberts           M4049        21/76    7:34       23:26
136   Craig Parker           M4049        22/76    7:34       23:28
137   Kristine Thompson      F3039         4/70    7:38       23:38
138   Jason Compton          M3039        25/67    7:38       23:39
139   Deanna Pike            F2029         5/58    7:39       23:42
140   Tylerbb Rles           M1419        36/49    7:40       23:45
141   Rafael Verde           M3039        26/67    7:40       23:46
142   Steve Apple            M5059        10/36    7:41       23:48
143   Brett Morgan           M4049        23/76    7:42       23:51
144   Zachary Criswell       M0113        11/49    7:43       23:53
145   Luke Schkeryantz       M0113        12/49    7:43       23:53
146   Derek Gutting          M3039        27/67    7:43       23:53
147   Tr Fox                 M3039        28/67    7:44       23:57
148   Steven Hamilton        M1419        37/49    7:44       23:59
149   Audrey Ramos           F1419         4/41    7:45       24:00
150   Polly Everingham       F3039         5/70    7:46       24:05
151   Marcus Gullett         M2029        17/44    7:47       24:06
152   Kate Mastronicola      F1419         5/41    7:48       24:09
153   Kristin Harker         F1419         6/41    7:48       24:09
154   Mona Cordell           F4049         6/65    7:48       24:11
155   Vanessa Gregor         F3039         6/70    7:49       24:13
156   Alisa Knoll            F3039         7/70    7:50       24:16
157   Kelly Bluish           F4049         7/65    7:50       24:17
158   Nick Dowd              M0113        13/49    7:51       24:18
159   Max Smith              M0113        14/49    7:53       24:25
160   Brian Heath            M3039        29/67    7:53       24:25
161   Allison Trusler        F0113         3/37    7:54       24:29
162   Dylan Huesing          M0113        15/49    7:55       24:30
163   Chris Huppenthal       M4049        24/76    7:55       24:30
164   Anton Stephenson       M0113        16/49    7:55       24:32
165   Will Scarpino          M5059        11/36    7:56       24:36
166   Jorie Parsons          F2029         6/58    7:57       24:38
167   Charles Goldberger     M60UP          1/6    7:58       24:42
168   Richard Harker         M5059        12/36    7:59       24:43
169   Joe Bookwblter         M2029        18/44    7:59       24:45
170   Mark Block             M4049        25/76    7:59       24:45
171   Steve Drye             M0113        17/49    8:00       24:46
172   Paul Kirkeiner         M4049        26/76    8:00       24:48
173   Jeremy Dixon           M2029        19/44    8:01       24:49
174   Steve King             M5059        13/36    8:01       24:50
175   John Coston            M4049        27/76    8:01       24:50
176   Sherylkee Long         F2029         7/58    8:01       24:51
177   Philip Stevenson       M5059        14/36    8:02       24:52
178   Scott McGrew           M4049        28/76    8:02       24:54
179   Brian Dillow           M3039        30/67    8:02       24:54
180   Kent Dinius            M2029        20/44    8:03       24:56
181   Jocko Olexa            M0113        18/49    8:05       25:01
182   Rick Richardson        M60UP          2/6    8:05       25:01
183   Joe Olexa              M4049        29/76    8:05       25:02
184   Steve Barnes           M60UP          3/6    8:05       25:03
185   Jon Bullok             M3039        31/67    8:05       25:03
186   Christoper Bluish      M0113        19/49    8:06       25:06
187   Jeane Coakley          F2029         8/58    8:06       25:07
188   Mary Coakley           F2029         9/58    8:07       25:07
189   Darrin Lause           M4049        30/76    8:07       25:09
190   Pierre Murray          M5059        15/36    8:07       25:09
191   James Crays            M4049        31/76    8:07       25:10
192   Matthew Goldsberry     M2029        21/44    8:08       25:12
193   Mark Mishler           M2029        22/44    8:09       25:14
194   Walt Shelly            MNOAGE         2/5    8:09       25:14
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195   Doug Wilkins           M3039        32/67    8:09       25:15
196   Colleen Cook           F3039         8/70    8:09       25:16
197   Katie Eberso           F1419         7/41    8:10       25:18
198   Nicole Johnson         F1419         8/41    8:10       25:19
199   Ryan Schwartz          M3039        33/67    8:10       25:19
200   Chris Stephenson       M0113        20/49    8:11       25:20
201   Chris Baker            M3039        34/67    8:11       25:22
202   Jenna Gavit            F0113         4/37    8:12       25:25
203   Justin Chesnut         M2029        23/44    8:13       25:26
204   Kerryann Mehmen        F2029        10/58    8:14       25:30
205   Daniel Enyiquez        M1419        38/49    8:14       25:31
206   Antonio Gonzalez       M4049        32/76    8:14       25:31
207   Joey Ross              M1419        39/49    8:15       25:33
208   Debra Miles            F5059         1/15    8:15       25:33
209   Andee Bookmyer         F2029        11/58    8:15       25:34
211   Kristen Snyder         F1419         9/41    8:16       25:37
212   Josh Mager             M1419        40/49    8:16       25:37
213   Bett Glaze             M3039        36/67    8:16       25:38
214   Chris Taylor           M4049        33/76    8:17       25:39
215   Rick Tippman           M2029        24/44    8:17       25:41
216   Brock Arnett           M2029        25/44    8:17       25:41
217   Thomas Burke           M2029        26/44    8:17       25:41
218   Robert Ross            M4049        34/76    8:19       25:45
219   Luan Pesz              F4049         8/65    8:19       25:47
220   Adam Hoernschemeyer    M0113        21/49    8:20       25:48
221   Antonio Gonzalez       M1419        41/49    8:20       25:49
222   Rob Cutter             M4049        35/76    8:20       25:50
223   Sam Gonzalez           M1419        42/49    8:21       25:51
224   D.l. Buckingham        M4049        36/76    8:23       25:57
225   Jacob Stucky           M0113        22/49    8:24       26:01
227   Brad Striegel          M3039        37/67    8:25       26:05
228   Carrie Spohn           F2029        12/58    8:27       26:11
229   Michael Spohn          M3039        38/67    8:27       26:11
230   Allen Lidy             M2029        27/44    8:28       26:13
231   Konrad Wolfmeyer       M0113        23/49    8:30       26:21
232   Amy Hanna              F3039        10/70    8:30       26:21
233   Matt Barnes            M4049        37/76    8:31       26:24
234   Barb Dravis            F3039        11/70    8:33       26:30
235   Susan Flora            F3039        12/70    8:34       26:32
236   Gary Crump             M4049        38/76    8:34       26:33
237   Jeff Franciski         M3039        39/67    8:35       26:35
238   Jason Bradley          M3039        40/67    8:35       26:37
239   Stephanie Bradley      F2029        13/58    8:36       26:37
240   Shelby Bultemeier      M3039        41/67    8:36       26:38
241   Melinda Heater         F2029        14/58    8:36       26:38
242   Don Hahn               M3039        42/67    8:36       26:40
243   Megan Zolman           F2029        15/58    8:37       26:42
244   Chad Stucky            M0113        24/49    8:40       26:50
245   Jack Stucky            M4049        39/76    8:40       26:50
246   Abby Trusler           F0113         5/37    8:40       26:52
247   Ashley Mager           F0113         6/37    8:40       26:52
248   John Mager             M4049        40/76    8:41       26:53
249   Tom Reece              M4049        41/76    8:41       26:53
250   Jennifer Schwartz      F3039        13/70    8:41       26:55
251   Heather Glover         F3039        14/70    8:42       26:58
252   Gabrielle Leffew       F0113         7/37    8:45       27:08
253   Ric Smith              M5059        16/36    8:45       27:08
254   Ashley Jackson         F0113         8/37    8:47       27:14
255   Mike Maynard           M2029        28/44    8:48       27:16
256   Dave Beadle            M4049        42/76    8:49       27:19
258   Todd McBride           M4049        43/76    8:49       27:20
259   Maryann Grg            F4049         9/65    8:50       27:23
260   Rebecca Bratt          F3039        16/70    8:52       27:27
261   Hilary Madinger        F1419        10/41    8:52       27:28
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
262   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0    8:52       27:29
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
262                                         0/0    8:52       27:29
263   Shawn Targgart         M3039        43/67    8:53       27:32
264   Ty Gerig               M3039        44/67    8:54       27:33
265   Kevin Murray           M2029        29/44    8:54       27:36
266   Laura Shumaker         F2029        16/58    8:55       27:38
267   Ryan Flora             M3039        45/67    8:55       27:38
268   Bobbie Augustine       F3039        17/70    8:55       27:39
269   Erika Langhals         F0113         9/37    8:57       27:44
270   Mary Langhals          F4049        10/65    8:58       27:46
271   Christi Robinson       F3039        18/70    8:59       27:51
272   Frank Casale           M5059        17/36    9:00       27:53
273   Kari Lorentson         F0113        10/37    9:01       27:55
274   Hollyn Crabtree        F1419        11/41    9:01       27:57
275   Mike Morone            M5059        18/36    9:01       27:57
276   Steve Buckner          M4049        44/76    9:02       27:58
277   Sherry Peterson        F3039        19/70    9:02       27:59
278   Barry Johnson          M4049        45/76    9:02       28:00
279   Torrey Ray             F2029        17/58    9:02       28:00
280   William Mil            M0113        25/49    9:02       28:00
281   Christopher Ray        M3039        46/67    9:02       28:00
282   David Minne            M4049        46/76    9:02       28:01
283   Matthew Clase          M0113        26/49    9:03       28:03
284   Kyle Reece             M1419        43/49    9:03       28:04
285   Sarah Foist            F1419        12/41    9:04       28:05
286   Jachael Hendricks      F1419        13/41    9:04       28:05
287   Allison Rohrman        F1419        14/41    9:04       28:05
288   Angel Dozier           F3039        20/70    9:04       28:06
289   Charron Wright         F3039        21/70    9:04       28:06
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290   Amy Chesnut            F2029        18/58    9:05       28:08
291   Andrea Lahee           F3039        22/70    9:06       28:10
292   Tim Hildebrand         M3039        47/67    9:06       28:13
293   Paul Witcher           M0113        27/49    9:08       28:16
294   Robert Huesing         M3039        48/67    9:08       28:17
296   Kelly Dager            F3039        23/70    9:13       28:33
297   Kelly Arnott           F2029        20/58    9:13       28:33
298   Sherry Argabright      F4049        11/65    9:15       28:40
299   Steve Foulds           M4049        47/76    9:16       28:42
300   Aaron Rarick           M2029        30/44    9:16       28:42
301   Caitlin Obrien         F2029        21/58    9:16       28:42
302   Joan Ludtke            F5059         2/15    9:17       28:46
303   Earl Kollock           M4049        48/76    9:19       28:53
304   Jennifer Kollock       F2029        22/58    9:20       28:54
305   Marc Leitch            M2029        31/44    9:20       28:54
306   Jill Welk              F0113        11/37    9:20       28:56
307   Amy Bultemeier         F3039        24/70    9:20       28:56
308   Jeri White             F4049        12/65    9:21       28:57
309   Mark Bailey            M5059        19/36    9:21       28:58
310   Christian Ridenour     M3039        49/67    9:21       28:59
311   Sandrac Contreras      F3039        25/70    9:22       29:01
312   Monica Witcher         F0113        12/37    9:25       29:11
313   Reshma Patel           FNOAGE         1/1    9:26       29:12
314   Mary Mader             F4049        13/65    9:26       29:15
315   Maddie Turkupolis      F0113        13/37    9:26       29:15
316   Cole Kaiser            M0113        28/49    9:26       29:15
317   Patrick Schenkel       M1419        44/49    9:27       29:16
318   Teri Apple             F2029        23/58    9:28       29:18
319   Ashlay Engel           F2029        24/58    9:28       29:19
320   Michaella Beatty       F1419        15/41    9:30       29:25
321   Wendy Franklin         F3039        26/70    9:31       29:28
322   Howard Jones           M3039        50/67    9:31       29:28
323   Lora Crays             F3039        27/70    9:33       29:35
324   Alan Maddox            M5059        20/36    9:34       29:37
325   Kylee Leffew           F0113        14/37    9:34       29:37
326   Karen Leffew           F3039        28/70    9:34       29:38
327   Jacob Buckner          M0113        29/49    9:34       29:39
328   Tina Pavy              F3039        29/70    9:35       29:41
329   Jesse Beery            M2029        32/44    9:37       29:49
330   Kate Brennan           F2029        25/58    9:37       29:49
331   Elizabeth Johnson      F1419        16/41    9:38       29:51
332   Sara Kaiser            F3039        30/70    9:39       29:53
333   Gretchen Ahlers        F1419        17/41    9:39       29:53
334   Shannon Coleman        F3039        31/70    9:39       29:55
335   Stephanie Melillo      F2029        26/58    9:40       29:58
336   Patti Crabtree         F4049        14/65    9:40       29:58
337   Jeff Holmes            M4049        49/76    9:41       30:00
338   Mary Ellen             F60UP          1/4    9:41       30:01
339   Katie Fillingsness     F0113        15/37    9:42       30:03
340   Larry Silver           M3039        51/67    9:42       30:03
341   Lauren McGee           F1419        18/41    9:42       30:03
342   Jim McGee              M5059        21/36    9:42       30:03
343   Kristina Martin        F3039        32/70    9:42       30:03
344   Angie Mager            F4049        15/65    9:42       30:04
345   Nancy Apple            F5059         3/15    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
346   Jessica Kramer         F3039        33/70    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
346                                       33/70    9:44       30:08
347   Laura Hickman          F2029        27/58    9:45       30:14
348   Andy Hickman           M3039        52/67    9:46       30:14
349   Dorothea Ross          F60UP          2/4    9:46       30:16
350   Carter Barne           M0113        30/49    9:47       30:18
351   Noahrt Donica          M0113        31/49    9:47       30:19
352   Kim Beaulieu           F3039        34/70    9:49       30:25
353   Patrick Redmond        M2029        33/44    9:49       30:25
354   Jonathan White         M2029        34/44    9:50       30:27
355   Shannon Mieling        F3039        35/70    9:50       30:27
356   Kent Amsberry          M4049        50/76    9:51       30:30
357   Natalie Targgart       F3039        36/70    9:51       30:31
358   Jennifer Reid          F3039        37/70    9:51       30:32
359   Tim Mamkin             M4049        51/76    9:51       30:32
360   Floyd Curvin           M5059        22/36    9:52       30:33
361   Anna Lync              F0113        16/37    9:52       30:34
362   Chris Ebersole         M0113        32/49    9:52       30:34
363   Jessica Hensley        F2029        28/58    9:52       30:35
364   Alyssa Rooke           F1419        19/41    9:53       30:37
365   Heather Srncik         F3039        38/70    9:53       30:38
366   Shari Elbert           F4049        16/65    9:53       30:39
367   Fabrizio Fontanin      M4049        52/76    9:54       30:39
368   Steven Rooke           M4049        53/76    9:54       30:40
369   Robert Donica          M4049        54/76    9:55       30:43
370   Angie Ebersole         F4049        17/65    9:56       30:48
372   Adam Hamilton          M3039        53/67    9:57       30:51
373   Christopher Hansen     M3039        54/67    9:58       30:52
374   Nahir Bacardi          F3039        39/70    9:58       30:52
375   Stan Trout             M5059        23/36    9:58       30:53
376   David Wahl             M5059        24/36    9:58       30:53
377   Drew Ward              M1419        45/49    9:58       30:54
378   Brooke Near            F1419        20/41    9:58       30:54
379   Carmen Huffman         F1419        21/41    9:59       30:54
380   Natalie Rollman        F2029        30/58   10:00       30:59
381   Ellen Summers          F4049        18/65   10:01       31:03
382   Paige Daumeyer         F1419        22/41   10:02       31:06
383   Jeff Townsend          M4049        55/76   10:02       31:06
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384   Katie Smardo           F2029        31/58   10:03       31:07
385   Mike Townsend          M1419        46/49   10:04       31:11
386   Kurt Wolfmeyer         M4049        56/76   10:04       31:13
387   Jennifer Cullen        F2029        32/58   10:05       31:14
388   Deia Poling            F2029        33/58   10:05       31:14
389   Emily Hansen           F2029        34/58   10:05       31:16
390   Nicholas Zimmerman     M0113        33/49   10:06       31:18
391   Celeste Phillips-Salim F3039        40/70   10:08       31:24
392   Courtney Crispin       F3039        41/70   10:09       31:26
393   Jerry Ridenour         M5059        25/36   10:09       31:27
394   Trevor Reece           M1419        47/49   10:11       31:32
395   Cindy Bolenbaugh       F4049        19/65   10:12       31:36
396   Gary Bolenbaugh        M4049        57/76   10:12       31:36
397   Lisa McLaughlin        F3039        42/70   10:12       31:37
398   L Compton              F2029        35/58   10:13       31:38
399   Natalie Pritz          F1419        23/41   10:13       31:38
400   Jay Granger            M4049        58/76   10:14       31:41
401   Thomas Zorka           M5059        26/36   10:14       31:42
402   Lauren Campbell        F1419        24/41   10:15       31:47
403   Kent Matnard           M5059        27/36   10:16       31:48
404   Christine Franciski    F4049        20/65   10:17       31:52
405   Matt McLaughlin        M3039        55/67   10:21       32:03
406   Erin Rogo              F2029        36/58   10:21       32:04
407   Shane Metcalf          M3039        56/67   10:21       32:05
408   Adam Miarka            M2029        35/44   10:23       32:09
409   Alexa Kapsalis         F1419        25/41   10:23       32:10
410   David Zapp             M3039        57/67   10:24       32:12
411   Shelley Jackson        F3039        43/70   10:24       32:14
412   Timothy Jackson        M3039        58/67   10:24       32:15
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
413   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0   10:26       32:19
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
413                                         0/0   10:26       32:19
414   Greg Arnott            M4049        59/76   10:26       32:19
415   Christine Danah        F1419        26/41   10:29       32:30
416   Christina Ling         F0113        17/37   10:32       32:39
417   Herlinda Ling          F4049        21/65   10:33       32:40
418   Alisia Gonzalez        F1419        27/41   10:35       32:47
419   Roberta Gonzalez       F4049        22/65   10:35       32:47
420   Donna Romack           F5059         4/15   10:38       32:58
421   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
421                                         0/0   10:39       33:00
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
422   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0   10:39       33:01
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
422                                         0/0   10:39       33:01
423   Jennifer Cuzzort       M2029        36/44   10:40       33:04
424   Scott Duser            M0113        34/49   10:41       33:07
425   Ken Deuser             MNOAGE         3/5   10:41       33:07
426   Anthony Jurkiewicz     M4049        60/76   10:43       33:14
427   Patrick Montgomery     M0113        35/49   10:44       33:14
428   Tim Campbell           M4049        61/76   10:45       33:19
429   Emily Probst           F1419        28/41   10:46       33:20
430   David Probst           M4049        62/76   10:46       33:21
431   Dan Renick             M4049        63/76   10:46       33:23
432   Scott Renick           M1419        48/49   10:47       33:23
433   T.j. Gaier             M0113        36/49   10:48       33:29
434   Mary Gaier             F4049        23/65   10:49       33:30
435   Carla Hill             F5059         5/15   10:50       33:35
436   Denise Maynard         F4049        24/65   10:50       33:35
437   Kathy Miarka           F2029        37/58   10:53       33:43
438   Courtney Obergfell     F2029        38/58   10:53       33:44
439   Linda Villegas         F5059         6/15   10:55       33:50
440   Jenn James             F3039        44/70   10:57       33:55
441   Michelle Quiring       F2029        39/58   10:57       33:56
442   Adam Hurdle            M2029        37/44   10:57       33:57
443   Trish Micheels         F4049        25/65   10:58       33:59
444   Glenn Roberts          M5059        28/36   10:59       34:02
446   Angela Sexton          F2029        41/58   11:02       34:11
447   Noelle Ruegg           F1419        29/41   11:03       34:14
448   Justin Sue             M1419        49/49   11:03       34:14
449   Jennifer Gates         F2029        42/58   11:05       34:21
450   Michael Cole           M2029        38/44   11:08       34:31
451   Emily Dematties        F2029        43/58   11:08       34:31
452   Cinda Neafus           F4049        26/65   11:10       34:37
453   Julie Wright           F3039        45/70   11:11       34:38
454   Juliebl Nnt            F3039        46/70   11:11       34:38
455   Taylor Boles           F0113        18/37   11:11       34:40
456   Rebecca Dean           F3039        47/70   11:11       34:40
457   Carl Butler            M2029        39/44   11:14       34:50
458   Justin Greer           M2029        40/44   11:14       34:50
459   Carol Stout            F4049        27/65   11:16       34:54
460   Brook Byrd             F0113        19/37   11:16       34:56
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461   Dennis Glover          M3039        59/67   11:17       34:57
462   Adam Cuzzort           M2029        41/44   11:17       34:57
463   Amy Scott              F2029        44/58   11:17       34:58
464   Maggie Jahns           F0113        20/37   11:18       34:59
465   Melinda Welch          F2029        45/58   11:20       35:06
466   Anne Moser             F2029        46/58   11:22       35:15
467   Sam Granger            M0113        37/49   11:26       35:27
468   Jonathon Atkinson      M0113        38/49   11:29       35:34
469   Shane Parker           M0113        39/49   11:30       35:38
470   Brittany Buckner       F2029        47/58   11:30       35:39
471   David Buckner          M4049        64/76   11:31       35:40
472   Mikayla Roberts        F1419        30/41   11:37       35:59
473   Meri Carnahan          F3039        48/70   11:38       36:03
474   Carol Lareau           F4049        28/65   11:38       36:03
475   Debbie Hibler          F5059         7/15   11:39       36:06
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
476   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0   11:40       36:07
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
476                                         0/0   11:40       36:07
477   Andrew Nisenshal       M3039        60/67   11:41       36:13
478   Angela Hale            F3039        49/70   11:43       36:19
479   Alyssa Jackson         F0113        21/37   11:45       36:24
480   Evan Stout             M0113        40/49   11:46       36:28
481   Sharon Clark           F4049        29/65   11:47       36:31
482   Rick Jackson           M4049        65/76   11:50       36:39
483   Carol Stucky           F4049        30/65   11:52       36:47
484   Nancy Byrd             F5059         8/15   11:55       36:55
485   Ryan Benshoof          M0113        41/49   11:56       36:58
486   Christine Hutchison    F1419        31/41   11:57       37:02
487   Pamela Ridout          F4049        31/65   12:00       37:10
488   Kristin Clauss         F3039        50/70   12:02       37:16
489   Rosina Catalan         F3039        51/70   12:02       37:18
490   Jan Benshoof           F4049        32/65   12:04       37:23
491   Elizabeth Stang        F2029        48/58   12:05       37:27
492   Victoria Sullivan      F0113        22/37   12:06       37:29
493   Hannah Sullivan        F0113        23/37   12:06       37:30
494   Jeff Moser             M2029        42/44   12:06       37:31
495   David Sullivan         M4049        66/76   12:06       37:31
496   Melyssa Bultemeier     F3039        52/70   12:10       37:42
497   Brandy Then            F2029        49/58   12:16       38:00
498   Monica Linder          F4049        33/65   12:19       38:09
499   John Hensley           M3039        61/67   12:19       38:11
500   Katrina Hecht          F3039        53/70   12:19       38:11
501   Daniel Childress       M3039        62/67   12:25       38:30
502   Sarah Childress        F0113        24/37   12:25       38:30
503   Cynthia Montgomery     F4049        34/65   12:29       38:40
504   Christy Johnson        F3039        54/70   12:30       38:44
505   Scott Endicott         M2029        43/44   12:30       38:45
506   Doug Endicott          M4049        67/76   12:30       38:45
507   Mary Moloy             F4049        35/65   12:31       38:46
508   Mary Horsfall          F3039        55/70   12:34       38:57
509   Mick Hinkle            M5059        29/36   12:35       38:58
510   Jacob Jurkiewicz       M0113        42/49   12:35       38:59
511   Kailey Jurkiewicz      F1419        32/41   12:35       38:59
512   Kim Arnott             F4049        36/65   12:36       39:02
513   Cathleen Leganza       F4049        37/65   12:49       39:42
514   Julie Cutter           F4049        38/65   12:49       39:44
515   Layne Ridout           M0113        43/49   12:51       39:48
516   Sommer Scarpino        F1419        33/41   12:56       40:03
517   Anne Scarpino          F4049        39/65   12:57       40:09
518   David Belloli          MNOAGE         4/5   13:03       40:25
519   Cindy Belloli                         0/0   13:03       40:26
520   Lisa Parker            F4049        40/65   13:07       40:39
521   Chris Daumeyer         F4049        41/65   13:08       40:42
522   Ann Panah              F4049        42/65   13:08       40:42
523   Amy Ambs               F2029        50/58   13:10       40:47
524   Brayden Ambs           F0113        25/37   13:10       40:47
525   Heather Lukasavige     F2029        51/58   13:15       41:03
526   Jeff Crabtree          M4049        68/76   13:18       41:13
527   Kim Stephenson         F4049        43/65   13:21       41:24
528   Ingmid Stevens         F5059         9/15   13:22       41:26
529   Kelsie Simons          F1419        34/41   13:24       41:32
530   Kayla Lasater          F1419        35/41   13:25       41:34
531   Olivia Carmin          F1419        36/41   13:25       41:35
532   Linda Baggett          F2029        52/58   13:35       42:06
533   Jake Robinson          M0113        44/49   13:36       42:09
534   Wayne Caldwell         M60UP          4/6   13:47       42:43
535   Bianca Di Carlo        F1419        37/41   13:47       42:43
536   Noreen Nowbk           F4049        44/65   13:52       42:57
537   Addy Sherman           F0113        26/37   13:54       43:03
538   Gabe Robinson          M0113        45/49   13:54       43:03
539   Aubrey Robinson        F0113        27/37   13:54       43:04
540   Annette Honan          F3039        56/70   13:56       43:10
541   Adrienne Robinson      F0113        28/37   13:56       43:11
542   Nicole Shebek          F0113        29/37   14:01       43:25
543   Denise Johnson         F4049        45/65   14:01       43:26
544   Rachel Bandy           F4049        46/65   14:01       43:27
545   Jim Shebek             M4049        69/76   14:02       43:28
546   Maurie Phelan          F5059        10/15   14:02       43:29
547   Clif Knight            M4049        70/76   14:06       43:42
548   Shelly Knight          F4049        47/65   14:07       43:43
549   Mimi Harden            F60UP          3/4   14:09       43:50
550   Ellen Hammond          F2029        53/58   14:09       43:50
551   Emily Stuckey          F2029        54/58   14:09       43:50
552   Greg Farris            M5059        30/36   14:09       43:51
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553   Marj Pike              F60UP          4/4   14:09       43:52
554   Danielle Thomas        F3039        57/70   14:12       43:59
555   Samuel Thomas          M0113        46/49   14:12       43:59
556   Julie Hammond          F3039        58/70   14:25       44:41
557   John Keuth             M5059        31/36   14:29       44:51
558   Susan Keuth            F4049        48/65   14:29       44:52
559   Elizabeth              F4049        49/65   14:34       45:10
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560                                         0/0   14:39       45:24
560   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0   14:39       45:24
561   Stacie Gopsill         F3039        59/70   14:47       45:48
562   Amalia Blanco          F4049        50/65   14:48       45:50
563   Vidal Blanco           M4049        71/76   14:48       45:50
564   Cheryl Rooke           F4049        51/65   14:49       45:55
565   Briana Rooke           F0113        30/37   14:49       45:55
566   Marcy Simon            F3039        60/70   14:51       46:01
567   Emily Mastronico       F0113        31/37   14:58       46:23
568   Deborah Mastronico     F4049        52/65   14:58       46:23
569   Vesna Vrkic            F3039        61/70   15:01       46:33
570   Joey Beeson            F3039        62/70   15:02       46:34
571   Kathryn Witcher        F4049        53/65   15:02       46:36
572   Maria Witcher          F0113        32/37   15:03       46:37
573   Lauren Emmerson        F0113        33/37   15:05       46:44
574   Jennifer Emmerson      F3039        63/70   15:05       46:44
575   Audra Emmerson         F0113        34/37   15:05       46:46
576   Rob Emmerson           M3039        63/67   15:06       46:47
577   Jackie Drobsssssssssss F1419        38/41   15:06       46:47
578   Ane Probst             F4049        54/65   15:06       46:47
579   Jessica Probst         F2029        55/58   15:06       46:47
580   Vicki Renick           F4049        55/65   15:06       46:48
581   Kimberly Aum           F4049        56/65   15:06       46:48
582   Nicole Sholly          F3039        64/70   15:08       46:53
583   Lisa Cloud             F3039        65/70   15:10       47:00
584   Daria Walpole          F4049        57/65   15:15       47:14
585   Amy Laux               F3039        66/70   15:15       47:14
586   Chris Cvelbar          M3039        64/67   15:16       47:20
587   Jana Saunders          F4049        58/65   15:17       47:20
588   Janice Crutchfie       F5059        11/15   15:17       47:21
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
589   Jessica Kramer         F3039          0/0   15:17       47:22
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
589                                         0/0   15:17       47:22
590   Steve Murphy           M5059        32/36   15:18       47:26
591   William Lutz           M4049        72/76   15:19       47:28
592   Jane Walters           F5059        12/15   15:21       47:34
593   Richard Santomassino   M5059        33/36   15:21       47:34
594   Norm Mastronicola      M4049        73/76   15:22       47:36
595   Sarah Winn             F2029        56/58   15:23       47:42
596   Eharlie Hill           M4049        74/76   15:29       47:59
597   Peggy Hill             F4049        59/65   15:29       47:59
598   Austin Alcala          M0113        47/49   15:42       48:38
599   Dominic Sherman        MNOAGE         5/5   15:44       48:44
600   Andrew Sherman         M0113        48/49   15:44       48:44
601   Cheryl Sherman         F4049        60/65   15:44       48:45
602   Rick Sherman           M3039        65/67   15:44       48:45
603   Megan Honan            F0113        35/37   15:48       48:57
604   Ashley Honan           F0113        36/37   15:49       49:00
605   Kimberly Pierson       F3039        67/70   15:50       49:04
606   Lisa Watts             F3039        68/70   15:52       49:11
607   Chance Watts           M0113        49/49   15:52       49:12
608   Elizabeth Lawrence     F2029        57/58   16:01       49:39
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